Page 1/6P14LR  •  Rev. 13/9/2018
P14LR is a series of energy-saving, super bright and environmentally friendly panel lights.
The beam was designed with a wide angle to help provide a uniform light output making it
comfortable to the eye and an ideal replacement for fluorescent fixtures in offices, schools
and a variety of other commercial or industrial applications. Designed for insulated ceiling
applications for general and task lighting.
FEATURES AND SPECIFICATIONS
P14LR

P14LR-4LA1-32/50K 2x4 60W 6600 120-347V 5000K 110lm/W 0.900 80+ 18%
* �QUICK SHIP: Product availability is subject to change without notice. Please contact your AimLite customer service representative to confirm inventory levels at time of order.
QUICK SHIP ORDERING GUIDE          *
Comments
P14LR  •  Rev. 13/9/2018 Page 3/6
LUMEN AND SPECIFICATION CHART
General specifications Lumen maintenance
Package Size Input voltage
(V)
LED
current
(mA)
System
power
(W)
Lumens LM/W CCT CRI PF THD Reported
L70
Calculated
TM21 @ 55ºC
LM80 @
(Hrs)
120-277V
P14LR-1LA2-2/30K 1x4 120-277V 451-219mA 45.27W 5032.1 111.16 lm/W 2987K 83.2 0.9011 (90.11%) 21.25% >60,000 110,000 10,000
P14LR-1LA2-2/35K 1x4 120-277V 451-219mA 45W 4950 110 lm/W 3500K 83.2 0.9 (90%) 21.25% >60,000 110,000 10,000
P14LR-1LA2-2/40K 1x4 120-277V 451-219mA 45W 5175 115 lm/W 4000K 83.2 0.9 (90%) 21.25% >60,000 110,000 10,000
P14LR-1LA2-2/50K 1x4 120-277V 451-219mA 45W 5175 115 lm/W 5000K 82.8 0.9 (90%) 20.92% >60,000 110,000 10,000
P14LR-2LA2-2/30K 2x2 120-277V 430-210mA 45.18W 4899.3 108.44 lm/W 2912K 81.7 0.9166 (91.66%) 20.56% >60,000 110,000 10,000
P14LR-2LA2-2/35K 2x2 120-277V 430-210mA 45W 4950 110 lm/W 3500K 81.7 0.9366 (93.66%) 20.56% >60,000 110,000 10,000
P14LR-2LA2-2/40K 2x2 120-277V 430-210mA 45W 5175 115 lm/W 4000K 81.7 0.9366 (93.66%) 20.56% >60,000 110,000 10,000
P14LR-2LA2-2/50K 2x2 120-277V 430-210mA 45W 5175 115 lm/W 5000K 82.7 0.9353 (93.53%) 20.02% >60,000 110,000 10,000
P14LR-4LA0-2/40K 2x4 120-277V 450-160mA 40W 4600 115 lm/W 4000K 84.8 0.9413 (94.13%) 14.49% >60,000 110,000 10,000
P14LR-4LA1-2/30K 2x4 120-277V 576-274mA 61.33W 6446 105.1 lm/W 3035K 83.8 0.9026 (90.26%) 18.62% >60,000 110,000 10,000
P14LR-4LA1-2/35K 2x4 120-277V 576-274mA 60W 6300 105 lm/W 3500K 83.8 0.9026 (90.26%) 18.62% >60,000 110,000 10,000
P14LR-4LA1-2/40K 2x4 120-277V 576-274mA 60W 6600 110 lm/W 4000K 83.8 0.9026 (90.26%) 18.62% >60,000 110,000 10,000
P14LR-4LA1-2/50K 2x4 120-277V 576-274mA 60W 6600 110 lm/W 5000K 83.7 0.9011 (90.11%) 18.70% >60,000 110,000 10,000
120-347V
P14LR-1LA2-32/30K 1x4 120-347V 988-990mA 40.63W 4513 111.8 lm/W 3105K 84 0.901 (90.1%) 17.23% >60,000 110,000 10,000
P14LR-1LA2-32/35K 1x4 120-347V 988-990mA 40W 4400 110 lm/W 3500K 84 0.9 (90%) 17.23% >60,000 110,000 10,000
P14LR-1LA2-32/40K 1x4 120-347V 988-990mA 40W 4400 110 lm/W 4000K 84 0.9 (90%) 17.23% >60,000 110,000 10,000
P14LR-1LA2-32/50K 1x4 120-347V 988-990mA 40W 4400 110 lm/W 5000K 83.2 0.9 (90%) 18.62% >60,000 110,000 10,000
P14LR-2LA2-32/30K 2x2 120-347V 982-985mA 38.46W 4572 118.88 lm/W 2981K 82.9 0.9166 (91.66%) 18.03% >60,000 110,000 10,000
P14LR-2LA2-32/35K 2x2 120-347V 982-985mA 40W 4400 110 lm/W 3500K 82.9 0.9366 (93.66%) 15.03% >60,000 110,000 10,000
P14LR-2LA2-32/40K 2x2 120-347V 982-985mA 40W 4600 115 lm/W 4000K 82.9 0.9366 (93.66%) 15.03% >60,000 110,000 10,000
P14LR-2LA2-32/50K 2x2 120-347V 982-985mA 40W 4600 115 lm/W 5000K 83.9 0.9353 (93.53%) 15.11% >60,000 110,000 10,000
P14LR-4LA1-32/30K 2x4 120-347V 1497-1504mA 60.78W 6747 111.01 lm/W 3154K 84 0.8997 (89.97%) 18.45% >60,000 110,000 10,000
P14LR-4LA1-32/35K 2x4 120-347V 1497-1504mA 60W 6600 110 lm/W 3500K 84 0.9 (90%) 18.45% >60,000 110,000 10,000